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000046466 New Residential C 200,000 02/07/2023

2024HX Base Yr

229 SW STELL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,464 110.2390 123.47 180,760 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 980 100 2024 980 117,976

FSP 160 40 2024 64 7,704

FUS 420 100 2024 420 50,561

1,560 1,464 176,241

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W38 S30 E30 N20 E8 N10 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-9,19] E30 S14 W30 N14 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=62,20] E8 S20 W8 N20 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,200


